9

10

11

12

LRBa0830/1 KP:wlj

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 660

November 28, 2023 - Offered by Representative Armstrong.

AUTHORS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 18: after "a program" insert "located in this state".
3	2. Page 3, line 7: delete "2022," and substitute "2023,".
4	3. Page 3, line 9: delete "up to the amount of those taxes,".
5	4. Page 3, line 22: delete "expenses" and substitute "direct operating expenses,
6	excluding qualifying capital expenditures, reasonably".
7	5. Page 6, line 24: delete "2022," and substitute "2023,".
8	6. Page 7, line 1: delete "up to the amount of the tax,".

excluding qualifying capital expenditures, reasonably".

8. Page 10, line 8: delete "2022," and substitute "2023,".

9. Page 10, line 10: delete "up to the amount of the tax,".

7. Page 7, line 14: delete "expenses" and substitute "direct operating expenses,

1 10. Page 10, line 23: delete "expenses" and substitute "direct operating expenses, excluding qualifying capital expenditures, reasonably".

3 (END)